
Lista de publishers

Lista de publishers indie

Lista de publishers para juegos móviles

Devolver Digital pitch.devolverdigital.com
Daedalic  www.daedalic.com/about-us 
Nicalis   www.nicalis.com/about 
Fellow Traveler fellowtraveller.games/contact
11Bit Studios www.11bitstudios.com/publishing
Digital Tribe   www.digitaltribegames.com/about 
Ripstone  ripstone.com/publishing
ChuckleFish  chucklefish.org/publishing-with-chucklefish
Serenity Forge serenityforge.com/publishing
Coffee Stain  www.coffeestainpublishing.com
Adult Swim  www.adultswim.com/footer/submissions/index.html 
Modus Games modusgames.com/publishing
Raw Fury                  rawfury.com
Curve Digital  www.curve-digital.com/en-us/partner
Team17            www.team17.com/submit-game
Tiny Build            www.tinybuild.com/how-to-pitch-your-game
Ukuza                                 www.ukuza.com/publishing  

Noodlecake  noodlecake.com/publishing
Kwalee  www.kwalee.com/publish-with-us
Ketchapp  www.ketchappgames.com
Cheetah Games cheetahgames.cmcm.com/contact 
Voodoo  www.voodoo.io/publishing 
Lion Studios  lionstudios.cc
SayGames  say.games
Crazy Labs            www.crazylabs.com/publishing
Rollic Games  www.rollicgames.com

platzi.com/clases/produccion-videojuegos


